University of Alaska 2020 AAUS Statistics Filed 1/10/2021
Total Number of Divers logging dives during 2020: 57
Total Number of Dives logged during 2020: 654

Dives by Purpose

Scientific

Training and Proficiency

Dives by Diving Mode

Open Circuit SCUBA
Hookah

Surface Supplied
Rebreather

Dives by Breathing Gas
Air

Nitrox
Mixed Gas

Dive Time In Minutes
3725
11867

Dive Time In Minutes
15592

0

0

0

Dive Time In Minutes
15592

0

0

Dives by Decompression Profiling Method

Dive Tables
Dive Computer

PC-based Deco Software

Dive Time In Minutes
10337

5255

0

Dives by Specialized Diving Environment

Required Decompression

Overhead Environment
Blue Water

Ice/Polar

Saturation Diving
Aquarium Diving

Dive Time In Minutes

O O O o oo

Dives Logged
154
500

Dives Logged
654

0

0

0

Dives Logged
654

0

0

Dives Logged
419

235

0

Dives Logged
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Scientific or Training/Proficiency Dives by AAUS Depth Range

0- 30 feet
31- 60 feet
61 - 100 feet
101 - 130 feet
131 - 150 feet

Dive Time In Minutes
13052

2540

0

0

0

Dives Logged
561

93

0

0

0

Number of Divers Logging Dives
29
52

Number of Divers Logging Dives
57

0

0

0

Number of Divers Logging Dives
57

0

0

Number of Divers Logging Dives
37

26

0

Number of Divers Logging Dives
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Number of Divers Logging Dives
55

27

0

0

0



151 - 190 feet
190 - > feet

Diving Incidents This Training Cycle: 2



