University of Alaska 2020 AAUS Statistics Filed 1/10/2021 Total Number of Divers logging dives during 2020: 57

Total Number of Dives logged during 2020: 654

Dives	by∃	Purp	ose
-------	-----	------	-----

Dives by Purpose			
	Dive Time In Minutes	Dives Logged	Number of Divers Logging Dives
Scientific	3725	154	29
Training and Proficiency	11867	500	52
D: 1 D: 1 M 1			
Dives by Diving Mode	D	s	
On an Circuit CCLIDA			Number of Divers Logging Dives
Open Circuit SCUBA	15592		57
Hookah	0		0
Surface Supplied	0	•	0
Rebreather	0	0	0
Dives by Breathing Gas			
Dives by Dreathing Gas	Dive Time In Minutes	Dives Logged	Number of Divers Logging Dives
Air	15592	654	57
Nitrox	0		0
Mixed Gas	0	0	0
	·	· ·	-
Dives by Decompression Pr	rofiling Method		
	Dive Time In Minutes	Dives Logged	Number of Divers Logging Dives
Dive Tables	10337	419	37
Dive Computer	5255	235	26
PC-based Deco Software	0	0	0
Dives by Specialized Diving	Environment		
	Dive Time In Minutes	Dives Logged	Number of Divers Logging Dives
Required Decompression	0	0	0
Overhead Environment	0	0	0
Blue Water	0	0	0
Ice/Polar	0	0	0
Saturation Diving	0	0	0
Aquarium Diving	0	0	0

Scientific or Training/Proficiency Dives by AAUS Depth Range

	Dive Time In Minutes	Dives Logged	Number of Divers Logging Dives
0 - 30 feet	13052	561	55
31 - 60 feet	2540	93	27
61 - 100 feet	0	0	0
101 - 130 feet	0	0	0
131 - 150 feet	0	0	0

151 - 190 feet	0	0	0
190 - > feet	0	0	0

Diving Incidents This Training Cycle: 2